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Contact I nfor mation

Name: CVS HEALTH Phone: (401) 765-1500

Email: joy.benjamin@cvshealth.com Address: 1 CVS Drive
Woonsocket, RI
02895

Reported Compensation

Date Type Value Paid To

Jun 30, 2025 Salary $3,280.00 STEVEN LARRABEE

Reported Expenditures

Date Amount Beneficiar Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Contributions

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution
Type

Reported Anything of Value

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Office L ocation

Reported Subjects

Business & Professions,Health Care Affordability,Prescription drugs

Drugs,Health Insurance,Insurance



Health Insurance

Prescription drugs

Reported Bills

H5248

H5254

H5429

H5634B

H5860

H6209

S0477

S114

S165

S221



“

Reported Public Bodies

Reported Executive Officials



