June 2025 Entity Activities Report

Filed Date: Jul 15, 2025 01:19 PM

Contact Information

Name: CVS HEALTH Phone: (401) 765-1500 Email: joy.benjamin@cvshealth.com Address: 1 CVS Drive

Woonsocket, RI

02895

Reported Compensation

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To
Jun 30, 2025	Fee	\$8,333.33	ROBERT GOLDBERG
Jun 30, 2025	Salary	\$3,280.00	STEVEN LARRABEE

Reported Expenditures

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expenditure	es reported.				

Reported Contributions

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contribu	utions reported.				

Reported Anything of Value

Date	Type	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Location
No Anything C	of Value report	ted.				

Reported Subjects

Business & Professions, Health Care Affordability, Prescription drugs

STEVEN LARRABEE on behalf of CVS HEALTH

Drugs, Health Insurance, Insurance

STEVEN LARRABEE on behalf of CVS HEALTH					
Health Insurance					
STEVEN L	STEVEN LARRABEE on behalf of CVS HEALTH				
Prescription	drugs				
ROBERT C	OLDBERG o	on behalf of CVS HEALTH			
Reported Bills					
H5248					
H5248	Watching	STEVEN LARRABEE on behalf of CVS HEALTH			
H5254					
H5254	Oppose	STEVEN LARRABEE on behalf of CVS HEALTH			
H5429					
H5429	Oppose	STEVEN LARRABEE on behalf of CVS HEALTH			
H5634B					
H5634B	Watching	STEVEN LARRABEE on behalf of CVS HEALTH			
H5860					
H5860	Watching	STEVEN LARRABEE on behalf of CVS HEALTH			
H6209					
H6209	Oppose	STEVEN LARRABEE on behalf of CVS HEALTH			
S0477					
S0477	Oppose	STEVEN LARRABEE on behalf of CVS HEALTH			
S114					
S114	Watching	STEVEN LARRABEE on behalf of CVS HEALTH			
S165					
S165	Oppose	STEVEN LARRABEE on behalf of CVS HEALTH			
S221					
S221	Oppose	STEVEN LARRABEE on behalf of CVS HEALTH			

S222	Oppose	STEVEN LARRABEE on behalf of CVS HEALTH
S302		
S302	Oppose	STEVEN LARRABEE on behalf of CVS HEALTH

Reported Public Bodies

No public bodies reported.

Reported Executive Officials

No executive officials reported.